
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

12 

5 

14 

24 

15 

19 

28 

35 

Name 

Wiely ALBERS 

Jakub KUBICEK 

Terry CALLAGHAN 

Michael BUDDELMEYER 

David SCHWINNEN 

Martin HRUBY 

Hansueli EGLI 

Juris KULIKOVSKIS 

Class 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

N a t / S t a te  

NLD 

CZE 

NLD 

DEU 

FRA 

CZE 

CHE 

LVA 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

Total Tm 

2:55.878 

3:00.779 

3:02.992 

3:05.764 

3:07.900 

3:18.055 

3:27.102 

46.167 

Diff 

4.901 

7.114 

9.886 

12.022 

22.177 

31.224 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

33.874 

35.009 

35.484 

35.322 

36.192 

35.466 

37.185 

42.757 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

13 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019.06.01. 16:38:23 

Chief timekeeper: Nauris OGORODOVS 

Clerk of the Course: Gunars KOSOJS 

Publ.Time:_________________                       Protocol Nr. ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

Margin of Victory 

4.901 

Avg. Speed 

96,203 

Best Lap Tm 

33.874 

Best Speed 

99,900 

Best Lap by 

12 - Wiely ALBERS 

 

FIA European Autocross Championship 

Provisional classifications Super Buggy 

1st Qualification Heat Group 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:32:56 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 

2019.06.01. 16:36 


